September
M T W T F
Azl.;G AngG A;JOG A3L:llG 1
i 5 6 7 8
11 12 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 22
125] 26 27 28 29
October
M T W T F
2 3 4 5 6

9 10|11 12 13

16 17 18 19 20
23 24 25 26 27

30 31

November

M T W T F

1 2 3
6 [72] 8 9
13 14 15 16 17
20 21

27 28 29 30

December
M T W T F
1
4 5 6 7 8
11 12 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 22

January
M T W T F
2 3 4 5
8 9 10 11 12
16 17 18 19
22 23 24 25 26
29 30 31

Bronxville Montessori School
2023/2024 Tentative School Calendar

- = School Closed

8/28-9/1
8/30-8/31

4
5
11-15
25

13-17
22-24

22
25-29

19-23

20
25-29

|:| = No Classes
SEPTEMBER

NO CLASSES - Staff Returns/Prep Days
NO CLASSES — New Student 10 minute in
person walk through

CLOSED - Labor Day

First Day of School

Meet and Greet 6PM-7PM

CLOSED - Yom Kippur

OCTOBER
CLOSED - Columbus Day/Indigenous People Day
NO CLASSES - Staff Training Day

NOVEMBER

CLOSED - Election Day

CLOSED - Veterans Day

Virtual Parent/Teacher Conferences
CLOSED - Thanksgiving Recess

TIME TO RE-ENROLL!!!
DECEMBER

HALF DAY — 11:30AM Dismissal
CLOSED - Holiday Recess

JANUARY

CLOSED - Holiday Recess
Classes Resume

CLOSED - Martin Luther King Day

FEBRUARY
CLOSED — Winter Recess

MARCH
Photo Day
CLOSED - Spring Recess

March is Parent Observation Month

Virtual Parent/Teacher Conferences throughout month

1
10
22,23

24,27

7
10-12
13,14
17

19

APRIL

CLOSED - Spring Recess
CLOSED - Eid Al Fitr
CLOSED - Passover

MAY
CLOSED — Memorial Day

JUNE

Last Day of School 11:30AM Dismissal/Staff Training
NO CLASSES — Walk throughs & Clean Up Days
CLOSED

Summer Session Begins

CLOSED - Juneteenth

June 17 - August 2 Summer Session

*If we close for more than 5 snow days we will arrange make up day(s.)

TAX ID: 13-2909897

February
M T W T F
1 2

5 6 7 8 9
12 13 14 15 16

26 27 28 29

March
M T W T F
1
4 5 6 7 8
11 12 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 22

April
T W T F
2 3 4 5
9 [20] 11 12
16 17 18 19
24 25 26
May
M T W T F
1 2 3
6 7 8 9 10
13 14 15 16 17

20 21 22 23
127]28 29 30 31
June

M T W T F
3 4 5 6 7

10 | 11 | 12
17 18 20 21

24 25 26 27 28

Revised 5/22/2023



