Bronxville Montessori School 2023/2024 Tentative School Calendar

September					
MTWTF					
AUG 28	AUG 29	AUG 30	AUG 31	1	
4	5	6	7	8	
11	12	13	14	15	
11 18	12 19	13 20	14 21	15 22	
				-	

October				
Μ	Т	W	Т	F
2	3	4	5	6
9	10	11	12	13
16	17	18	19	20
23	24	25	26	27
30	31			

November				
Μ	Т	W	Т	F
		1	2	3
6	7	8	9	10
13	14	15	16	17
20	21	22	23	24
27	28	29	30	

December						
Μ	ΜΤWΤ					
				1		
4	5	6	7	8		
11	12	13	14	15		
18	19	20	21	22		
25	26	27	28	29		

January				
Μ	т	W	Т	F
1	2	3	4	5
8	9	10	11	12
15	16	17	18	19
22	23	24	25	26
29	30	31		

=	School Closed = No Classes
8/28-9/1 8/30-8/31 4 5 11-15 25	SEPTEMBER NO CLASSES – Staff Returns/Prep Days NO CLASSES – New Student 10 minute in person walk through CLOSED – Labor Day First Day of School Meet and Greet 6PM-7PM CLOSED – Yom Kippur
9 10	OCTOBER CLOSED – Columbus Day/Indigenous People Day NO CLASSES – Staff Training Day
7 10 13-17 22-24	CLOSED – Veterans Day Virtual Parent/Teacher Conferences CLOSED – Thanksgiving Recess
22 25-29	TIME TO RE-ENROLL!!! <u>DECEMBER</u> HALF DAY – <u>11:30AM Dismissal</u> CLOSED – Holiday Recess
1 2 15	Classes Resume
19-23	FEBRUARY CLOSED – Winter Recess
20 25-29 Virt	MARCH Photo Day CLOSED – Spring Recess March is Parent Observation Month ual Parent/Teacher Conferences throughout month
1 10 22, 23	<u>APRIL</u> CLOSED – Spring Recess CLOSED – Eid Al Fitr CLOSED – Passover
24, 27	<u>MAY</u> CLOSED – Memorial Day
13, 14 17 19	JUNE Last Day of School <u>11:30AM Dismissal</u> /Staff Training NO CLASSES – Walk throughs & Clean Up Days CLOSED Summer Session Begins CLOSED - Juneteenth The 17 - August 2 Summer Session
	for more than 5 snow days we will arrange make up day(s.)
	TAX ID: 13-2909897

	February			
Μ	Т	W	Т	
			1	

F

			1	2
5	6	7	8	9
12	13	14	15	16
19	20	21	22	23
26	27	28	29	

March				
Μ	Т	W	Т	F
				1
4	5	6	7	8
11	12	13	14	15
18	19	20	21	22
25	26	27	28	29

	April				
Μ	Т	W	Т	F	
1	2	3	4	5	
8	9	10	11	12	
15	16	17	18	19	
22	23	24	25	26	
29	30				

May				
Μ	Т	W	Т	F
		1	2	3
6	7	8	9	10
13	14	15	16	17
20	21	22	23	24
27	28	29	30	31

	June				
Μ	Т	W	Т	F	
3	4	5	6	7	
10	11	12	13	14	
17	18	19	20	21	
24	25	26	27	28	